DMIC SAE Port Flanges Catalog DFL-0304D Call Toll Free 1-800-248-3642
Copyright © 2003 Delaware Mfg. Page 13 In Canada 1-800-320-3642
Split Flanges & Kits
For Code 61 (3,000 PSI) & Code 62 (6,000 PSI);
Forged Steel Construction; Zinc Dichromate plated
SERIES:
Select Code 61 or 62
PAD SIZE:

2000FSL S K
Installation Tips for DMIC Split Flange Kits
Ordering Codes for DMIC Split Flanges
Split Flange
Part Number
Working
Pressure
Flange
Pad
DIMENSIONS (inches)
O-Ring
A B C D E F G H J K Lbs.
‘FSL’ Split Flange Halves for Code 61 (3,000 PSI)
FSL-0500SN
3,000
PSI
½" C.61 1.22 0.96 1.50 2.13 0.34 0.90 0.51 0.75 0.35 0.24 0.26 2-210
FSL-0750SN ¾" C.61 1.53 1.26 1.88 2.56 0.44 1.02 0.55 0.87 0.42 0.24 0.35 2-214
FSL-1000SN 1" C.61 1.78 1.51 2.06 2.76 0.51 1.15 0.63 0.94 0.42 0.29 0.48 2-219
FSL-1250SN 1¼" C.61 2.03 1.72 2.31 3.11 0.59 1.43 0.55 0.87 0.47 0.29 0.66 2-222
FSL-1500SN 1½" C.61 2.41 2.00 2.75 3.70 0.70 1.62 0.63 0.98 0.53 0.29 0.95 2-225
FSL-2000SN 2" C.61 2.84 2.47 3.06 4.02 0.84 1.90 0.63 1.02 0.53 0.36 1.23 2-228
FSL-2500SN 2,500 PSI 2½" C.61 3.34 2.95 3.50 4.49 1.00 2.13 0.75 1.50 0.53 0.36 1.63 2-232
FSL-3000SN 2,000 PSI 3" C.61 4.03 3.58 4.19 5.31 1.22 2.57 0.87 1.61 0.69 0.36 2.86 2-237
FSL-3500SN
500
PSI
3½" C.61 4.53 4.03 4.75 5.98 1.37 2.74 0.87 1.10 0.69 0.42 2.79 2-241
FSL-4000SN 4" C.61 5.03 4.53 5.13 6.38 1.53 2.99 0.98 1.38 0.69 0.42 3.63 2-245
FSL-5000SN 5" C.61 6.03 5.53 6.00 7.24 1.81 3.54 1.10 1.61 0.69 0.42 5.50 2-253
‘FSH’ Split Flange Halves for Code 62 (6,000 PSI)
FSH-0500SN
6,000
PSI